THE NEW
BALMA
SINGLE STAGE
RANGE
Superior Efficiency of BALMA
Single Stage Piston Compressors
Boost your air system’s efficiency by revolutionising reliability
and performance for diverse industrial requirements.

Robust and ergonomic full handle
with rubberized protection
Vessel
Capable of handling up to 270 Litres
Wheels
Rear wheels: 200mm for maximum
resilience.
Front wheels: 2 x pivot configuration
with brake mechanism.
Power Technology Power supply Plug Air delivery Pump
hp V Phase Hz
2 – 5.5 Single and double stage 230/400 1/3 50 3-phase plug onboard Reliable pressure switch with single exit reducer All with aftercooler
3
Technical highlights
Item number Description Element hp kw bar Volt/Hz l/min dB(A) L LxWxH (mm) kg
4116028039 NS12S/50 CM2 BALMA NS12S 2 1.5 10 230/1/50 255 73 50 850 x 390 x 930 52
4116028041 NS12S/50 CT2 BALMA NS12S 2 1.5 10 400/3/50 255 73 50 850 x 390 x 930 59
4116028263 NS12S/100 CM2 BALMA NS12S 2 1.5 10 230/1/50 255 73 90 1060 x 420 x 1010 65
4116028265 NS12S/100 CM3 BALMA NS12S 3 2.2 10 230/1/50 320 75 90 1060 x 420 x 1010 75
4116028267 NS12S/100 CT2 BALMA NS12S 2 1.5 10 400/3/50 255 73 90 1060 x 420 x 1010 73
4116028270 NS12S/100 CT3 BALMA NS12S 3 2.2 10 400/3/50 320 75 90 1060 x 420 x 1010 75
4116028518 NS12S/150 CM2 BALMA NS12S 2 1.5 10 230/1/50 255 73 150 1370 x 490 x 1080 92
4116028519 NS12S/150 CM3 BALMA NS12S 3 2.2 10 230/1/50 320 75 150 1370 x 490 x 1080 109
4116028596 NS12S/200 CM3 BALMA NS12S 3 2.2 10 230/1/50 320 75 200 1460 x 460 x 1120 111
4116028727 NS12S/270 CM3 BALMA NS12S 3 2.2 10 230/1/50 320 75 270 1700 x 590 x 1190 147
4116028040 NS19S/50 CM3 BALMA NS19S 3 2.2 10 230/1/50 393 75 50 850 x 390 x 930 63
4116028042 NS19S/50 CT3 BALMA NS19S 3 2.2 10 400/3/50 393 75 50 850 x 390 x 930 94
4116028266 NS19S/100 CT3 BALMA NS19S 3 2.2 10 400/3/50 393 75 90 1060 x 420 x 1010 77
4116028268 NS19S/100 CM3 BALMA NS19S 3 2.2 10 230/1/50 393 75 90 1060 x 420 x 1010 82
4116028520 NS19S/150 CT3 BALMA NS19S 3 2.2 10 400/3/50 393 75 150 1370 x 490 x 1080 118
4116028521 NS19S/150 CM3 BALMA NS19S 3 2.2 10 230/1/50 393 75 150 1370 x 490 x 1080 118
4116028598 NS19S/200 CT4 BALMA. NS19S 4 3 10 400/3/50 486 76 200 1460 x 460 x 1120 152
4116028600 NS19S/200 CM3 BALMA NS19S 3 2.2 10 230/1/50 393 75 200 1460 x 460 x 1120 152
4116028602 NS19S/200 CT3 V400 BALMA NS19S 3 2.2 10 400/3/50 393 75 200 1460 x 460 x 1120 152
4116028728 NS19S/270 CT4 BALMA NS19S 4 3 10 400/3/50 486 76 270 1700 x 590 x 1190 148
4116028730 NS19S/270 CM3 BALMA NS19S 3 2.2 10 230/1/50 393 75 270 1700 x 590 x 1190 152
4116028269 NS31S/90 CT 4 BALMA NS31S 4 3 11 400/3/50 553 76 90 1060 x 420 x 1010 85
4116028271 NS31S/90 CT5 5 BALMA NS31S 5.5 4.1 11 400/3/50 595 77 90 1060 x 420 x 1010 85
4116028599 NS31S/200 CT4 BALMA NS31S 4 3 11 400/3/50 553 76 200 1460 x 460 x 1120 144